METALLIX SERIES
Transitional styling accented with aluminum metal on bases and center backs
highlights the Metallix series.  Four top edge details with choices of 14 Cherry, Mahogany,
Maple or Walnut finishes and five aluminum pull options along with many other standard features.
1
METALLIX SERIES
Finishes Available
2

5
METALLIX SERIES
Ordering Information
Use the following steps to correctly place your order:
1) Determine the correct model number for the item you are selecting  - example:
4500FR72 = Double pedestal desk, 36” x 72” x 30”H
2) Determine the proper finish selection for the item - example:
4500FR72-OW = Double pedestal desk, 36” x 72” x 30”H, in Old World Mahogany
3) Determine any additional options you may witsh for the item - example:
4500FC72-OW-GR = Double pedestal desk, 36” x 72” x 30”H, in Old World
      Mahogany, with optional grommet in top
METALLIX SERIES
6
List Price
Double Pedestal Desks
4500FK8442 $4783
Double pedestal desk with arc conference top, two box/box/file pedestals,
pedestal locking, half modesty, 6” center approach side overhang
38” W Kneespace
42” x 84” x 30”H (425 lbs)
4500CD36	 Optional Center Drawer	 $402
4500FR7236 $4333
Double pedestal desk, two box/box/file pedestals, pedestal locking,
half modesty, 6” center approach side overhang
32” W Kneespace
36” x 72” x 30”H (430 lbs)
4500CD30	 Optional Center Drawer	 $402
4500FK7242 $4520
Double pedestal desk with arc conference top, two box/box/file pedestals,
pedestal locking, half modesty, 6” center approach side overhang
32” W Kneespace
42” x 72” x 30”H (445 lbs)
4500CD30	 Optional Center Drawer	 $402
4500FK7236 $4280
Double pedestal desk with arc conference top, two box/box/file pedestals,
pedestal locking, half modesty, 6” approach side overhang
32” W Kneespace
36” x 72” x 30”H (395 lbs)
4500CD30	 Optional Center Drawer	 $402
4500FR7230 $4232
Double pedestal desk, two box/box/file pedestals, pedestal locking,
half modesty, 6” center approach side overhang
32” W Kneespace
30” x 72” x 30”H (345 lbs)
4500CD30	 Optional Center Drawer	 $402
4500FR60 $3954
Double pedestal desk, two box/box/file pedestals, pedestal locking,
half modesty, 6” center approach side overhang
28” W Kneespace
30” x 60” x 30”H (380 lbs)
4500CD24	 Optional Center Drawer	 $402
4500FR66 $4098
Double pedestal desk, two box/box/file pedestals, pedestal locking,
half modesty, 6” center approach side overhang
32” W Kneespace
30” x 66” x 30”H (335 lbs)
4500CD30	 Optional Center Drawer	 $402
METALLIX SERIES
7
List Price
Credenzas
$42224500DC84-4
Credenza with hinged door storage, two box/box/file pedestals (locking), hinged
door storage area (non-locking) with one adjustable shelf, wire mgmt grommet in top
24” x 84” x 30”H (310 lbs)
Optional locking doors (LK) - add $60 list
4500DC84-3 $3579
Credenza with kneespace, two box/box/file pedestals (locking), wire mgmt grommet
in top
45” W kneespace
24” x 84” x 30”H (265 lbs)